
Indian River County Florida

Legislation Text

Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.ircgov.com

Jackie Robinson Training Complex Villas Remodel (IRC-1914A) Release of Retainage and Change Order No.
1
Staff recommends approval of Change Order No. 1 and payment of Contractor’s Application for Payment No.
7F in the amount of $93,501.65 for release of retainage.

File #: 22-0599, Version: 1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 12/19/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

